

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 2 in Civil Appeal No.3280/2002

N. KHOSLA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RAJLAKSHMI & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(for modification of Court's Order dated 2.5.2002)

Date : 26/08/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.C. LAHOTI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BRIJESH KUMAR

For Appellant (s)

Ms. Suman Bala Rastogi, Adv.

For Respondent (s)
(Nos. 1 to 4)

Mr. K.G. Bhagat, Adv.
Mr. Vineet Bhagat, Adv.
Mr. Kamal Baid, Adv.
Mr. Monohar Singh Bakshi, Adv.
Mr. Debasis Misra, Adv.

For Resp.5(1) to (iv)

Ms. S.S. Ray, Adv.
Ms. Rakhi Ray, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....J
.SP2

Hearing expedited.

.SP1
.....L.....T.....J

(P.D. Balodi)
Court Master

(Radha R. Bhatia)
Court Master