

C.A.No. 3280 OF 2002
ITEM No.7

Court No.10

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No..... In Civil Appeal No.3280/2002

N. KHOSLA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RAJLAKSHMI & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(For bringing on record the legal representatives of deceased respondent No.1)
(Office report on default)

Date : 26/07/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Appellant (s)

Mr. Amitabh Chatuirvedi, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Kaushal, Adv.
Mr. John Thomas, Adv.
Dr.(Mrs.) Vipin Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. S.S. Ray, Adv.
Ms. Rakhi Ray, Adv.

Mr. K.G. Bhagat, Adv.

Mr. Vineet Bhagat, Adv.

Ms. Sangeeta Gaur, Adv.

for Mr. Debasis Misra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The counsel for the petitioner states that the needful shall be done during the course of the day. He is allowed to do so.

(Satish K. Yadav)
Court Master

(Kanwal Singh)
Court Master