

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3280 OF 2002

N. KHOSLA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RAJLAKSHMI (DEAD) & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bringing on record the LRs. of deceased respondent and office report)

Date: 10/01/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Amitabh Chaturvedi, Adv.

Mr. John Thomas, Adv.

for

Dr. (Mrs.) Vipin Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Debasis Misra, Adv.

Ms. Rakhi Ray ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

It is stated that the arguing counsel, Mr. G.L. Sanghi,
learned senior counsel, has expired. List after two weeks for
making alternative arrangements.

(PAWAN KUMAR)

(ANAND SINGH

)
COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER