

È
IN THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

IA 6-7/2006

in

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 3280 OF 2002

N. KHOSLA Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RAJLAKSHMI (DEAD) & ORS. Respondent(s)

O R D E R

I.A. Nos.6-7 of 2006 in Civil Appeal No.3280

of 2002 are dismissed.

..J.

.....
(Dr.AR.LAKSHMANAN)

..J.

.....
(ALTAMAS KABIR)

NEW DELHI;

DECEMBER 15, 2006.

ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.8

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 6-7/2006 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 3280 OF 2002

N. KHOSLA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RAJLAKSHMI (DEAD) & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for directions and stay and office report)

Date: 15/12/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Amitabh Chaturvedi, Adv.

Mr. John Thomas, Adv.

Dr. (Mrs.) Vipin Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. L.Nageswar Rao, Adv.

Mr. K.G. Bhagat, Adv.

Mr. Vineet Bhagat, Adv.

Mr. J.C. Goel, Adv.

Mr. Debasis Misra, Adv.

Ms. Rakhi Ray ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

IA Nos.6-7/2006 are dismissed.

(A.D. Sharma)

Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)

Court Master

(Signed Order is placed on the file)